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Dave's Doubles 2024-2025
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Tuesday 12:20 pm

Shore Lanes Palm Bay

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 22

Team Name

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Make It a Double
Johnny '5' Pin
Team 6

mmbwr\)—\|*‘

#
7
8
9
10

11
12

Team Name

Father & Son
Good & Bad
Dropped The Keys
Double Digits
Livin' The Dream
Team 12

# Team Name

13
14
15
16
17
18

Team 13
Team 14
Pocket 10
Team 16
We Suck &
Team 18

Lane Assignments

We Like It

#

19
20
21
22

Team Name

Team 19
Mystery Men
In Search of X
Team 22
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1-2

3-4 56 7-8

9-10

1112

1314

1516

17-18

19-20

21-22

wko1 08/27 1- 2
Games3&4 20- 5§

Wk02 09/03 3-16
Games3&4 Q- 8

Wk03 09/10 13-18
Games3&4 11-22

Wk04 09/17 14-17
Games3&4 21-12

Wk05 09/24 15- 4
Games3&4 {-19

Wk06 10/01 12-10
Games3&4 17- 9

Wk07 10/08 7-13
Games3&4 22-14

Wk08 10/15 18- 1
Games3&4 16-21

3-4 56
21-15 2-3 9-22
19- 7
4-14

20-14
13-12

18- 11
2-5
10- 2
12- 6

11-15
18- 9

14-16
3-20
9- 1
511

12-16
17-10

13-15
19- 4
20- 8
16-22

19-13
4- 1

17-12
21-10

17-13
18-19

6- 20
16- 2

8-14
1- 6
8-12
6- 21

9-21
1- 8

16-17
20- 7
11- 9
22- 5

10- 5
14-11

15- 3
6-13

11- 8
13-22
20- 1
3-17
516
18- 4
15- 6
14-21
7-12
2-19
4-13
22-18
10-15
21- 2
1- 3

Wk09 10/22 = Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Games3&4 2- 6

Wk10 10/29 10- 7
Games3&4 4-11

Wk11 11/05 5-15
Games3&4 8- 3

Wk12 11/12  12-11
Games3&4 10-13

Wk13 11/19  4- 8
Games3&4 10-16

Wk14 11/26 21- 5
Games3&4 17- 1

Wk15 12/03 22- 6
Games3&4 2-18

Wk16 12/10 3- 7
Games3&4 14- 9

Wk17 12/17 11-21
Games3&4 5. 3

Wk18 01/07 = Position Round- Start Lane -

Games3&4 20-15

Wk19 01/14 9- 4
Games3&4 8-19

Wk20 01/21  7- 2
Games3&4 16-20

Wk21 01/28 18-14
Games3&4 15-22

15-18
2-20
1-10
13- 3
7-16
22-21
12- 4
10- 6
15-17
7- 1
21-19
2- 8
20- 22
5- 9
3-11

7-17 4-21
8-22

3-18

5-1
12-19
21- 7
22-19

11- 2
10-18
4- 3
15- 21

2-1
5-20
16- 3
8- 9
18-13
22-11

7-19
14- 4
2-10
6-12
17-14
12-21

1- 9
11- 5
4-15
19- 6
10-12
9-17

8- 20
22-16
4-16
8-15

13-17
19-18

1-14 13- 7 12- 8
16-18 14-22 21- 6
13-20 1-18 9-11
19-10 21-16 5-22
14-3 6-2 18-15
9-13 7-10 20- 2
6-7 11- 4 10- 1

8- 5
16-11
17-20
19-14
6- 9
16-15
19-17
1-21
22- 7
8- 6
4-10
7- 5
3-9
2-22
18-20
15- 1
10-14

-

519
13- 2
14-12
17- 4
11-13
12- 3
21- 8

7-8 9-10 11-12

13-10

8- 4
16-19

5-21
1-17

6- 22
18- 2

7- 3
9-14

21-11
3-5

20-16

14-18
22-15

17- 6
12- 1

8- 7
22- 9

11-18
5- 2

16-14
20- 3

15-13
4-19

12-17
10-21

14- 8
6- 1

17-16
7-20
3-15
13- 6
21- 4
1- 5
19-12

13-14
18- 7

9-15
3-6

12-20
14- 2

11-19
1-13

16-10
17- 8

5-18
20- 21

6-11
19- 3

7- 4
15-12

10-22

21-17
2-9

22- 1
4-5

18-17
6-14

12- 2
21-18

19- 9
15-7

20-10
8-16

11- 1
13- 5

22- 3
7-11

2- 4
512
17-22
9-20
1-19
4- 6
16-13

15-16
17-19
21- 1
7-22
6- 8
]

o

- 4
7
3

O Ul

22- 2
20-18

1-15
14-10

19- 5
2-13

12-14
4-17

13-11

3-12
8- 21

16- 9
11-20

14-13
7-18

15- 9
6- 3

20- 12
2-14

19-11
13- 1

10-16
8-17

18- 5
21-20

11- 6

3-19
4- 7
12-15
22-10

17-21
9- 2

17-18
14- 6

2-12
18-21

9-19
7-15

10-20
16- 8

1-11
5-13

3-22
11-7

4- 2
12- 5

22-17
20- 9

19- 1

6- 4
13-16

8-10
15-14

6- 5
3- 2

14-20
12-13

15- 11
9-18

16-12
10-17

13-19
1- 4

20- 6
2-16

21- 9
8- 1
510
11-14
17- 7

19-20
16- 1

517
11-10

4-22
13- 8

3-21
7-14

18- 6
2-15

9-7
22-12

10- 3
17-11

6-16
8-18

12- 9

15-19
14- 5

20- 4
21-13

10- 9
8- 11

22-13
1-20

17- 3
16- 5

4-18
6-15

21-14
12- 7

19- 2
13- 4

18-22

15-10
2-21
3-1
5- 8

21-22
4-12

6-10
17-15

1-7
19-21

8- 2
22-20

9 5
11- 3

16- 4
15- 8

14- 1
18- 16

20-13
10-19

3-14

13- 9
7- 6

12-18
2-17

20- 19
1-16

17- 5
10- 11

22- 4
8-13

21- 3
14- 7

6-18
15- 2

7- 9
12-22

3-10
11-17
16- 6
18- 8
9-12

22- 8 11-16 19-15
18- 3 20-17 5-14
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Wk22 02/04 6-17 18-12 155 3-13 9-16 2-11 10- 8 1-22 7-21 14-19 4-20
Games3&4 1-12 17-2 3-8 16-7 20-11 18-10 14-15 5- 4 19-22 9- 6 13-21

Wk23 02/11  1-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Games38&4 20- 5 21-15 2-3 9-22 11-8 13-10 18- 7 17-19 14- 6 16- 1 4-12

Wk24 02/18 3-16 19- 7 20-14 18-11 13-22 8- 4 9-15 21-1 2-12 5-17 6-10
Games3&4 9- 8 4-14 13-12 2-5 20-1 16-19 3- 6 7-22 18-21 11-10 17-15

Wk25 02/25 13-18 10- 2 11-15 14-16 3-17 5-21 12-20 6-8 9-19 4-22 1-7
Games3&4 11-22 12- 6 18- 9 3-20 5-16 1-17 14- 2 7-15 13- 8 19-21

10- 4
Wk26 03/04 14-17 9-1 12-16 13-15 18- 4 6-22 11-19 5-7 10-20 3-21 8- 2
Games3&4 21-12 5-11 17-10 19- 4 15-6 18-2 1-13 9-3 16- 8 7-14 22-20

Wk27 03/11 = Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Games3&4 15- 4 20- 8 19-13 17-12 14-21 7-3 16-10 22-2 1-11 18- 6 9- 5

Wk28 03/18 6-19 16-22 4-1 21-10 7-12 9-14 17- 8 20-18 5-13 2-15 11- 3
Games3&4 12-10 17-13 6-20 8-14 2-19 21-11 5-18 1-15 3-22 9-7 16- 4

Wk29 03/25 17-9 18-19 16-2 1-6 4-13 3-5 20-21 14-10 11- 7 22-12 15- 8
Games3&4 7-13 8-12 9-21 16-17 22-18 15-20 6-11 19- 5 4- 2 10- 3 14- 1

Wk30 04/01 22-14 6-21 1-8 20-7 10-15 4-9 19-3 2-13 12- 5 17-11 18-16
Games3&4 18- 1 11-9 10-5 153 21-2 19-8 7- 4 12-14 22-17 6-16 20-13

Wk31 04/08 16-21 22-5 14-11 6-13 1-3 2-7 15-12 4-17 20- 9 8-18 10-19
Games3&4 2- 6 15-18 7-17 4-21 8- 5 20-16 10-22 13-11 19-1 12-9 3-14

Wk32 04/15 10-7 2-20 8-22 5 1 16-11 14-18 21-17 3-12 6- 4 15-19 13- 9
Games3&4 4-11 1-10 3-18 12-19 17-20 22-15 2-9 8-21 13-16 14-5 7-6

Wk33 04/22 5-15 13-3 21-7 11-2 19-14 17-6 22-1 16-9 8-10 20- 4 12-18
Games3&4 8- 3 7-16 22-19 10-18 6-9 12-1 4-5 11-20 1514 21-13 2-17

Wk34 04/29 12-11 22-21 2-1 4-3 16-15 8- 7 18-17 1413 6-5 10- 9 20-19
Games3&4 10-13 12- 4 5-20 15-21 19-17 22-9 6-14 7-18 3-2 8-11 1-16

Wk35 05/06 4-8 10-6 16-3 7-19 1-21 11-18 12- 2 15- 9 14-20 22-13 17- 5
Games38&4 19-16 15-17 8- 9 14-4 22-7 5 2 21-18 6-3 12-13 1-20 10-11

Wk36 05/13 1= Position Round- Start Lane - 0
Games3&4 21-5 7-1 18-13 2-10 8- 6 16-14 19- 9 20-12 1511 17- 3 22- 4
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